LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 460 by Senator LaFleur

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 12, following "deposit" and before "funds" delete "its"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 19, change "account" to "accounts"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 20, change "account" to "accounts"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 21, following "<u>information</u>" and before "<u>deemed</u>" change "<u>as</u>" to "<u>is</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 9, following "<u>required</u>" and before "<u>the</u>" change "<u>under</u>" to "<u>pursuant to</u>"